
FRIENDS OF BOB PEEKER

2015 32 Day Pre Primary Report Summary Page

 Opening Balance   $1,335.30    

 Contributions   $7,930.00    

 Miscellaneous Receipts   $.00    

 

 Total Receipts   $7,930.00

 Total Expenses   $3,849.83

 Closing Balance   $5,415.47

 
Report Date 08/11/15 01:08:27



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

AUG-11-15 01:47 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C04364 2015 A A

FRIENDS OF BOB PEEKER

C04364Filer ID: 2015 ASCHEDULE: INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

INDCONTRIBUTION CODE:

07/03/15

07/09/15

07/10/15

07/10/15

07/11/15

07/13/15

07/13/15

07/15/15

07/15/15

07/17/15

07/18/15

07/20/15

07/21/15

07/22/15

07/22/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

DATE NAME

50 KATHY LANE

22 PEACOCK COURT

PO BOX 663

PO BOX 70

138 HALLOCK STREET

165 SOUTH PATH ROAD

23 PEACOCK COURT

22 ANTONA BLVD.

230 PEQUASH AVE

1055 FLANDERS ROAD

8 HILL DRIVE

1275 WHITE EAGLE DRIVE

57 BROOK STREET

57 PEACOCK PATH

66 VISTA COURT

128 E MEADOW ROAD

63 DOGWOOD DRIVE

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

AQUEBOGUE

AQUEBOGUE

RIVERHEAD

CALVERTON

AQUEBOGUE

CENTEREACH

CUTCHOGUE

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

LAUREL

WEST 
SAYVILLE

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

CALVERTON

WADING RIVER

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11901

11901

11931-0

11931-0

11901

11933

11931

11720

11935

11901

11901

11948

11796

11901

11901

11933

11792

 $150.00

 $75.00

 $50.00

 $75.00

 $75.00

 $75.00

 $150.00

 $300.00

 $75.00

 $50.00

 $75.00

 $150.00

 $150.00

 $75.00

 $125.00

 $50.00

 $50.00

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

RECORD DATE

CHERYL A. KOZAKIEWICZ

SUSAN CATALDO

TIM MCCABE

PETER TROYAN

SARAH A. MANAREL

JEAN MILOSKI

CHARLES J. BRUNO

DENNIS M. KELLEHER

ELIZABETH A. MURPHY

LESLIE MCCABE

STEVEN SYPHER

SCOTT H. GREGORY

MAGGIE T. OLSEN

ANDREW CLEARY

JOANN WASKI

THOMAS D. LASSANDRO

JOHN HOGAN

AMOUNT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXPLANATION

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER - PERFECT 
GAME
BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

CHECK NO.

CHK1445

CHK0206

CHK245

CHK5614

CHK1287

CHK511

CHK3050

CHK1156

CHK486

CHK2013

CHK616

CHK2231

CHK1083

CHK279

CHK717

CHK192

CHK1617

32 DAY PRE PRIMARY (A)

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

AUG-11-15 01:47 PM Page 2

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C04364 2015 A A

FRIENDS OF BOB PEEKER

C04364Filer ID: 2015 ASCHEDULE: INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

INDCONTRIBUTION CODE:

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

DATE NAME

33 MEADOW LANE

PO BOX 907

126 CLOVER PLACE

335 HERRICKS LANE

700 MIDDLE ROAD

PO BOX 247

35 FLORA LANE

74 LEONARD STREET

2050 NORTH COUNTRY 
ROAD

47 FURTHER LANE

PO BOX 326

36 COTTON TAIL COURT

127 BROAD AVENUE

85 EDGAR AVENUE

PO BOX 247

222 MAIN ROAD

788 REEVES AVENUE

RIVERHEAD

JAMESPORT

AQUEBOGUE

JAMESPORT

RIVERHEAD

JAMESPORT

RIVERHEAD

WADING RIVER

WADING RIVER

RIVERHEAD

LAUREL

WADING RIVER

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

JAMESPORT

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11901

11947

11931

11947

11901

11947

11901

11792

11792

11901

11948

11792

11901

11901

11947

11901

11901

 $50.00

 $150.00

 $150.00

 $100.00

 $75.00

 $75.00

 $150.00

 $50.00

 $150.00

 $50.00

 $150.00

 $150.00

 $50.00

 $50.00

 $75.00

 $50.00

 $50.00

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

RECORD DATE

CATHERINE CUCCHI

DARLENE J. EGAN

SUSAN C. HUBBARD

RICHARD M. ODEA

JESSICA STARK

WILLIAM T. BREWER

ANDREW GRONEMAN

CHRISTOPHER BEATTIE

MARY ZOUMAS

TAMMY L. ROBINKOFF

M  VICTORIA MCDOWELL

RICHARD ANDERSON

CLAIRE C. CUCCHI

GEORGE MOTTERN

KRISTY BREUER

CHARLES OLSEN

ROBERT F. KOZAKIEWICZ

AMOUNT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXPLANATION

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

CHECK NO.

CHK482

CHK1864

CHK4866

CHK2302

CHK666

CHK2358

CHK771

CHK2732

CHK2889

CHK3543

CHK5802

CHK4910

CHK238

CSH

CSH

CSH

CHK2996

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

AUG-11-15 01:47 PM Page 3

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C04364 2015 A A

FRIENDS OF BOB PEEKER

45  $4,180.00

C04364Filer ID: 2015 ASCHEDULE: INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

INDCONTRIBUTION CODE:

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/27/15

07/27/15

07/27/15

07/28/15

07/31/15

DATE NAME

PO BOX 2191

397 CHURCH LANE

533 ELTON STREET

34 LONGVIEW ROAD

977 OSTRANDER AVENUE

114 MEADOW LANE

PO BOX 162

PO BOX 534

96 LOCKILL DRIVE

10 FARM ROAD WEST

82 JAKES LANE

AQUEBOGUE

AQUEBOGUE

RIVERHEAD

WADING RIVER

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

AQUEBOGUE

WADING RIVER

JAMESPORT

WADING RIVER

BAITING 
HALLOW

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11931

11931

11901

11792

11901

11901

11934

11792

11904

11792

11933

 $75.00

 $100.00

 $50.00

 $80.00

 $100.00

 $75.00

 $150.00

 $100.00

 $50.00

 $50.00

 $25.00

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

RYAN S. GREGOR

ANTHONY NAUGLES

VIC PRUSINOWSKI

ED FROST

TRACEY-STARK JAMES

TYLER DANOWSKI

RICHARD A. PARK

MICHELE P. TESTA

DIANE M. STUKE

MARYANN W. HEILBRUNN

JOHN ALTADONNA

AMOUNT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXPLANATION

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER POSTAL 
MONEY ORDER 
#22597118008

CHECK NO.

CHK249

CHK621

CSH

CSH

CSH

CSH

CHK2024

CHK2529

CHK2471

CHK4738

OTH

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

AUG-11-15 01:49 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C04364 2015 A B

FRIENDS OF BOB PEEKER

15  $2,750.00

C04364Filer ID: 2015 BSCHEDULE: CORPORATE

07/06/15

07/09/15

07/09/15

07/17/15

07/18/15

07/20/15

07/20/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/23/15

07/27/15

DATE NAME

469 E MAIN STREET

PO BOX 460

PO BOX 326

PO BOX 1281

PO BOX 326

36-H CARLOUGH ROAD

106 POINT ROAD

656 WEST MAIN STREET

PO BOX 84

118 MARCY AVE - SUITE 
B

PO BOX 877

PO BOX 139

PO BOX 1281

965 EAST MAIN STREET

3895 SOUND AVENUE

RIVERHEAD

SPEONK

SOUTH 
JAMESPORT

CUTCHOGUE

SOUTH 
JAMESPORT

BOHEMIA

FLANDERS

RIVERHEAD

JAMESPORT

RIVERHEAD

JAMESPORT

JAMESPORT

CUTCHOGUE

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11901

11972

11970

11935

11970

11716

11901

11901

11947

11901

11947

11947

11935

11901

11901

 $75.00

 $150.00

 $600.00

 $300.00

 $150.00

 $300.00

 $75.00

 $225.00

 $100.00

 $150.00

 $100.00

 $150.00

 $75.00

 $100.00

 $200.00

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

LETTERMAN CORPORATION DBA 
JERRY & THE MERMAID

JOHN T. MONTECALVO, INC.

GREAT PECONIC BAY MARINA, 
INC.

CORAZZINI ASPHALT INC.

GREAT PECONIC BAY MARINA 
INC.

MAGNAWORKS TECHNOLOGY INC.

COMPLETE CLIMATE CONTROL 
SYSTEMS INC

LONG ISLAND ICE AND FUEL 
CORPORATION

ACE EXAMINERS INC.

CHRISTOPHER NAPPE PLUMBING 
& HEATING INC.

CHARLES M. THOMAS, 
ARCHITECT

TWIN FORK OYSTER, INC.

CORAZZINI ASPHALT INC.

JET TOWING INC.

MAINSTREAM HOUSE

AMOUNT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EXPLANATION

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER - SPARES 
ALL DAY
BOWLING FUND 
RAISER - ALLEY 
SPONSOR
BOWLING FUND 
RAISER - PERFECT 
GAME
BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

CHECK NO.

CHK15357

CHK40542

CHK32746

CHK4570

CHK32765

CHK2170

CHK2064

CHK20632

CHK5583

CHK2155

CHK4712

CHK852

CSH

CHK21125

CHK2691

32 DAY PRE PRIMARY (A)

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

AUG-11-15 01:50 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C04364 2015 A C

FRIENDS OF BOB PEEKER

1  $1,000.00

C04364Filer ID: 2015 CSCHEDULE: OTHER MONETARY

PLC

07/23/15

DATE NAME

PO BOX 386 WADING RIVER NY 11792  $1,000.00 AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

JODI GIGLIO FOR RIVERHEAD 
TOWN COUNCIL

AMOUNT  

 

EXPLANATION

CONTRIBUTION FROM 
POLITICAL 
COMMITTEE

CHECK NO.

CHK1188

32 DAY PRE PRIMARY (A)

ADDRESS



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

AUG-11-15 01:51 PM Page 1

Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  C04364 2015 A F

FRIENDS OF BOB PEEKER

4  $3,849.83

C04364Filer ID: 2015 FSCHEDULE: EXPENDITURES/PAYMENTS

07/21/15

07/23/15

08/03/15

08/05/15

DATE NAME

96 MAIN ROAD

96 MAIN ROAD

PO BOX 1428

22 PEACOCK COURT

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD

NY

NY

NY

NY

11901

11901

11901

11901

 $2,300.00

 $905.83

 $538.68

 $105.32

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

AUG-10-15 02:41 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

ALL STAR

ALL STAR

RIVERHEAD REPUBLICAN 
COMMITTEE

BOB PEEKER

AMOUNT PURPOSE

FUNDR

FUNDR

LITER

FUNDR

EXPLANATION

BOWLING FUND 
RAISER

BALANCE DUE FOR 
BOWLING FUND 
RAISER
PALM CARDS, 
GRAPHICS, SHIPPING

REIMBURSEMENT FOR 
PAPER, ENVELOPES 
AND LABELS FOR THE
INVITATIONS TO THE
BOWLING FUND 
RAISER PAID AT 
OFFICE DEPOT, 
OFFICE MAX

CHECK NO.

CHK103

CHK104

CHK106

CHK105

32 DAY PRE PRIMARY (A)

ADDRESS


